3ESNPSM-XXP

EImEE R InFa > EiHf-1HkR

B o & =
HEELEME RN
e &

Delight Through Connections

MEIHEA2025-12-19/R%R:1.1

M &R

@i

R aR
PSR - HEULYM

7.62%(P—1)+17.48 15.00

| [

SIS
LIHT 17

27.50

874767

BitEHSE  BEREBNKRRER IEEERZE

PCB Connector — Plug, Screw Connection
PCB Connector — Plug
7.62
Green (default)
Screw Connection
With screw flange
7.62*(P-1)+17.48
15
27.5
02P~12P

Single level

PA

VO
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 (IT/2)(V)

SPEER (1I/2)(KV)

SPEE R (11/2)(KV)

JPEEEE R (I11/3)(KV)

B/ NMEEEFEHEE (Mmm?2)

RAEEBHEEHEE (Mm?)
)
)

R

&/ EMEFEHERE (mm?2
BAZRMEFEHETE (mm?
IEAURAE

—F B /IR CJE_XIIE_)(mm)
1244 ) FRAE

XBEHREE (N.m)

HREE (mm)

IE BB (UL/CULZEEBAH) (V)
E BT (UL/CULZ£EBAH)(A)
EEE (UL/CULIZZEDA)(V)
IEE

At (UL/CULAZ£EDAR)(A)

2 NEEBRAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAEEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
B/N\SHERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BAZEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL

RIFAZE
FIEHE

| ——r -
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
24
1000

0.2
25
0.2
2.5
M2.5
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.5
7~8

600
15
600

28
12
28
12

YES
120
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= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections

ULRRREZ &
RICHEBAE (AWG) 28~12
BT EEBA (V) 600
HEERBA (A) 15
i E @D (AWG) 28~12
BT EEDA (V) 600
HEBRDA (A) 5

CULRRE S #

RITHEBAE (AWG) 28~12
BT EEBA (V) 600
HEERBA (A) 15
#8156 E DA (AWG) 28~12
BEEEEDA (V) 600
HEERDA (A) 5

7.62%(P—1)+17.48 15.00
HHH :
TR 47

417.62

T

27.50

ik
g/
il
i
<~

-\
] 13 o
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